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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/26/2019 2:30 pm GGLF- F.V. @ Esperanza (@ Birch) (JV) Away
Tue 08/27/2019 2:30 pm GGLF- F.V. @ Millikan (@ Hartwell) (JV) Away
Wed 08/28/2019 2:30 pm GGLF- Millikan @ F.V. (@ Baker) (JV) Away
Tue 09/03/2019 2:30 pm GGLF- Long Beach Poly @ F.V. (@ Baker) (JV) Away
Wed 09/04/2019 3:50 pm GGLF- F.V. @ Santa Margarita (@ Tijeras Creek) (JV) Away
Tue 09/10/2019 2:30 pm GGLF- Esperanza @ F.V. (@ Baker) (JV) Away
Wed 09/11/2019 3:00 pm GGLF- Santa Margarita @ F.V. (@ Baker) (JV) Away
Tue 09/17/2019 2:30 pm GGLF- F.V. @ Laguna Beach (@ Ben Brown) (JV) Away
Wed 09/18/2019 2:30 pm GGLF- Edison @ F.V. (@ Baker) (JV) Away
Tue 09/24/2019 3:00 pm GGLF- F.V. @ Long Beach Poly (@ Little Rec) (JV) Away
Wed 09/25/2019 2:30 pm GGLF- Huntington Beach @ F.V. (@ Baker) (JV) Away
Mon 09/30/2019 2:30 pm GGLF- Marina @ F.V. (@ Baker) (JV) Away
Wed 10/02/2019 2:30 pm GGLF- CDM @ F.V. (@ Baker) (JV) Away
Tue 10/08/2019 2:30 pm GGLF- Los Alamitos @ F.V. (@ Baker) (JV) Away
Thu 10/10/2019 2:30 pm GGLF- F.V. @ Huntington Beach (@ Meadowlark) (JV) Away
Tue 10/15/2019 2:30 pm GGLF- F.V. @ CDM (@ Costa Mesa) (JV) Away
Thu 10/17/2019 2:30 pm GGLF- F.V. @ Los Alamitos (@ Navy) (JV) Away


